] 15
593805~

ALCOCER GARCIA ASSOCIATES
DESIGN CONSULTING
1333 E. JASMINE AVE. McALLEN, TEXAS 78501  956.618-2007 FAX 956.618-2008

INVOICE FOR BASIC SERVICES:

CONTRACT NO.: C-07-228-07-10
INVOICE NO. : FOUR P.O. NO: 592805
DATE: November 14, 2008

PROJECT:  Anzaldua's Park Improvements, Boat Ramp & Dock Improvements

TO: OFFICE OF THE COUNTY JUDGE
c/o Hidalgo County Purchasing Department
2802 S. Business Hwy 281
Edinburg, Tx 78539

In accordance with the A/E contract approved July 7, 2007, there is due at this time for
professional services on the above referenced project, the amount of $ 1,000.00

AJE fee: $ 20,325.00
Fee Breakdown:

Schematic Design Phase, 10%.................. $ 2,032.50 (pd)
Design Development Phase, 10%.............. $ 2,032.50 (pd)
Construction Documents Phase, 50% $ 10,162.50 ( pd)
Bidding Phase, 8% v $ 1,016.25 (pd)
Construction Phase, 25%...............ccoue....... $ 5.081.25

E [ | M— $ 20,325.00
This Invoice for : 1* Draw, Construction Phase........ $ 1,000.00

Please remit payment to:

Alcocer Garcia Associates Design Consulting
1333 E. Jasmine Ave.
McAllen, Texas 78501

Thank you,
AGADC Approved:
Q’“{Y;f‘ ddettor, S T g 5 P
CGeorgeA. Garcia Hidalgo County Precinct 3
INVOICE RECEIVED BY '
b _oN /,/?,/ 8

GOODS/SERVICES RECEIVED BY
/%w- “Q‘,({'r- ON }a: //;/;n':”f

£- 181 - 453 00123 ~ 045~ V-7



o B D

n}_" -
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT NO. 1
o377
Project No./Contract No.
County Hidalgo County PCT 3 City Mission
Contractor Herrera & Hunt Inc. From 9/1/2008 To 11/1/2008
P. O Identification No. 606377
Project Name Renovations to The Anzalduas Park Boat Ramp and Dock.
Application is hereby made for payment on the above mentioned contract.
Amount of Original Contract $ 21930700
Adjustments (Supplemental Agreements, Credit Change Order, Unit Price
Contract Adjustment, Unused Contingency on Final Application $ 0.00
for Payment)
Net Adjusted Contract Amount $ 219,307.00
Total Work Complete to Date $ 72,180.00
Less 10% Retained s 7.218.00
Difference 3 64,962.00
Less Previous Payments 3 0.00
Payment Due this Certificate $ 64,692.00
Date Time Charges Began - Nov. 1st 2008
Contract Working Days (as specified in Contraci) - 120
Adjustments to Working Days (approved in writing) - 0
Net Adjusted Working Days 120
Total Working Days Compiete thru Previous Application - 0
Working Days Compieted this Application - 10
Total Working Days Completed to Date - 10
Working Days Left to Complete Project - 110
This is to certify that Herreza&Hunllnc , corfractor for the above Contract, is
entitled to the payment mdlmted /Mm of this con
Hemara&Humlnr Hidalgo County Field Inspector
Date: 1] B¢ -08 Date:

By: th// M (LA
?G/Pef’s.l\ presentative

Date: /=1 40K

INVOICE RECEIVED BY ,
Dbe on_ Lz /0%

GOODS/SERVICES RECEE f? BY
.@*&.ﬁﬁ__ 5

b 387 -iys2~t-23-043-9 - 73T

Page 1



SCHEDULE OF VALUES Application No.
Project No./Contract No. 606377
Project Name Renovations to The Anzalduas Park Boat Ramp and Dock.
Anzalduas Park Mission Texas
County Hidalgo
Contractor Herrera & Hunt Inc.
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF SCHEDULED WORK WORK WORK BALANCE
NO. WORK VALUE COMPLETE COMPLETED COMPLETE TO TO
PREVIOUS THIS DATE COMPLETE
APPLICATION PERIOD
89|Choice facility Partners Fees $ 8,773.00 3 - 3 8773.00| $ 8,773.00(3 -
100{Performance and Payment Bonds $ 6,487.00 $ - $ 648700 $ 648700 % -
101}insurance $ 2,700.00 $ - $ 1,20000] ¢ 1,20000] $ 1,500.00
102|Project ct Sign $ 1,200.00 $ - $ 75000 ] $ 750.00 | $ 450.00
103} Tempory Utilities & Fencing $ 6,500.00 $ - $ 3.00000{$ 3000003 3,500.00
104|Field Supervision & Travel $ 15,000.00 $ - $ 2,800.00|$ 280000]3% 12,200.00
105}General Labor $ 7,500.00 $ - $ 150000} 8% 150000]$ 6,000.00
106]Misc. Selective Demolition $ 2,500.00 $ - $ 1,170001 % 1,170.00] ¢ 1,330.00
107|Trash Removal $ 3,500.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 3,500.00
108|Field Safety Coordinatin Meetings | $  1,500.00 $ - $ 30000 & 30000} $ 1,200.00
109|Safety Equipment $ 250000 $ - $ 1,50000] $ 1,500.00($ 1,000.00
110jConcrete Repirs $ 2,500.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 2,500.00
112|Existing Conditions Surveys $ 1,200.00 $ - $ 70000 | $ 70000 | $ 500.00
113]Metals Clipps & Simpsom Ties $ 4,500.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 4,500.00
114|Dock Lumber Package $ 52,000.00 $ - $ 3500000|% 3500000|% 1700000
115]Dock Assembles & Assc. $ 10,000.00 $ - $ 8,000.00] $ 9,00000] 3 1.000.00
116|Dock Floats $ 12,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 12,000.00
117|Railings a Fencing__ $ 18597.00| [ - $ - |8 - _Is 1859700
118|Rough Carpentry Labor $ 30,850.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 30,850.00
119]Canopy Repair $ 7.500.00 $ - $ - $ - 13 7,500.00
120 Solar Lighting. Allowance $ 10,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 10,000.00
121]Landscaping Allowance $ 7.000.00 $ - $ - 113 - $ 7.000.00
122|Beterment Fund. Allowance $ 5,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ 5,000.00
TOTAL - SCHEDULED VALUES $ 219,307.00 $ 72,180.00 $ 72,18000|% 147,127.00
PERCENTAGE COMPLETE [ 33%

Page 2a




